
JR MEN'S (9-10) 198.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 190.0 255.0 10

2 Jordan Andrews Maize High 197.5 240.0 8

3 Amarion Cook Maize High 186.0 225.0 6

4 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.7 215.0 4

5 Rendor Hada Maize High 186.0 205.0 2

6 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 190.2 200.0 1

7 Jacob  Howard Conway Springs High School 197.8 195.0 0

8 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 196.0 190.0 0

9 Quinten Little Maize High 192.0 185.0 0

10 Heath Daniel Conway Springs High School 192.6 180.0 0

11 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 198.0 180.0 0

12 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 194.6 175.0 0

13 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 193.9 170.0 0

14 Hudson Harrington Halstead High School 193.0 155.0 0

15 Easton Macias Wellington High School 182.4 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hudson Harrington Halstead High School 193.0 385.0 10

2 Amarion Cook Maize High 186.0 375.0 8

3 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 190.0 370.0 6

4 Jordan Andrews Maize High 197.5 365.0 4

5 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.7 335.0 2

6 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 198.0 315.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Jacob  Howard Conway Springs High School 197.8 300.0 0

8 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 196.0 295.0 0

9 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 194.6 290.0 0

10 Rendor Hada Maize High 186.0 275.0 0

11 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 190.2 270.0 0

12 Quinten Little Maize High 192.0 265.0 0

13 Heath Daniel Conway Springs High School 192.6 265.0 0

14 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 193.9 250.0 0

15 Easton Macias Wellington High School 182.4 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.7 235.0 10

2 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 190.0 230.0 8

3 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 190.2 210.0 6

4 Hudson Harrington Halstead High School 193.0 195.0 4

5 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 198.0 195.0 2

6 Quinten Little Maize High 192.0 190.0 1

7 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 196.0 190.0 0

8 Amarion Cook Maize High 186.0 185.0 0

9 Rendor Hada Maize High 186.0 175.0 0

10 Jacob  Howard Conway Springs High School 197.8 175.0 0

11 Jordan Andrews Maize High 197.5 155.0 0

12 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 193.9 145.0 0

13 Heath Daniel Conway Springs High School 192.6 135.0 0

14 Easton Macias Wellington High School 182.4 0.0 0

15 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 194.6 0.0 0



Jr Men's (9-10) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 190.0 855.0 10

2 Amarion Cook Maize High 186.0 785.0 8

3 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.7 785.0 6

4 Jordan Andrews Maize High 197.5 760.0 4

5 Hudson Harrington Halstead High School 193.0 735.0 2

6 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 198.0 690.0 1

7 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 190.2 680.0 0

8 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 196.0 675.0 0

9 Jacob  Howard Conway Springs High School 197.8 670.0 0

10 Rendor Hada Maize High 186.0 655.0 0

11 Quinten Little Maize High 192.0 640.0 0

12 Heath Daniel Conway Springs High School 192.6 580.0 0

13 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 193.9 565.0 0

14 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 194.6 465.0 0

15 Easton Macias Wellington High School 182.4 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Zayne Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 190.0 4.5

13 Amarion Cook Maize High 186.0 4.22

17 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.7 4.116

24 Jordan Andrews Maize High 197.5 3.848

26 Hudson Harrington Halstead High School 193.0 3.808

38 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 190.2 3.575

43 Rendor Hada Maize High 186.0 3.522

44 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 198.0 3.485

49 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 196.0 3.444



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

55 Jacob  Howard Conway Springs High School 197.8 3.387

57 Quinten Little Maize High 192.0 3.333

63 Heath Daniel Conway Springs High School 192.6 3.011

66 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 193.9 2.914

83 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 194.6 2.39

101 Easton Macias Wellington High School 182.4 0.0


